
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Boys - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 112
29 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

ASSISTANT V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 2 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin

RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

1 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.50 268.80
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 73.50 342.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 414.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.00 480.30
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.55 543.85

2 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 263.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 329.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.20 397.20
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 460.20
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 514.20 29.65

3 VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 262.80
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 58.50 321.30
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 68.20 389.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 64.50 454.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 55.50 509.50 34.35

4 WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 271.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.50 342.35
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.20 379.55
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.50 429.05
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.50 490.55 53.30

5 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 254.25
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 299.25
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.65 365.90
305C 2.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.40 430.30
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 58.50 488.80 55.05

6 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 58.90 278.30
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 330.80
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 371.30
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 422.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 483.80 60.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 251.75
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 299.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 371.15
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 420.65
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.90 479.55 64.30

8 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 260.30
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 309.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 51.00 360.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 425.90
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 475.40 68.45

9 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.00 276.05
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 69.70 345.75
205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 28.50 374.25
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 46.50 420.75
109C 3.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 51.30 472.05 71.80

10 BASTIAN Leonard GER 12 FEB 2001
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 240.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 71.30 312.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.00 375.10
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 427.60
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.50 471.10 72.75

11 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 59.40 256.25
105B 2.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 52.80 309.05
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.60 356.65
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.00 412.65
5235D 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 43.40 456.05 87.80

12 VORK Dylan Justin NED 07 AUG 2000
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 248.30
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 318.05
205B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 28.50 346.55
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 48.00 394.55
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 52.70 447.25 96.60
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Boys - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 12
29 JUN 2018

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko ASSISTANT V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 SERGEEV Vitali JUDGE 1 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 2 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 2 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 NIKOLAEVA Marina JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 5 CHANDIRYAN Maria JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE BRUNNER Kathy RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt

1 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 38.40 38.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 47.25 85.65
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 124.35
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.65 169.00
5331D 2.1 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 50.40 219.40
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.35 276.75
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 54.00 330.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 384.75
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 452.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 512.25

2 WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 32.00 32.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 37.80 69.80
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 45.60 115.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 161.60
5331D 2.1 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 47.25 208.85
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 64.50 273.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 66.00 339.35
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 63.55 402.90
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 461.40
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 510.90 1.35

3 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 43.70 81.50
403B 2.1 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 49.35 130.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 178.10
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 35.20 213.30
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 276.30
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 325.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 390.30
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 430.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.00 492.80 19.45

Event 12
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  29 JUN 2018 at 14:10



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 47.25 47.25
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 82.45
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.50 122.95
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 41.80 164.75
5132D 2.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 48.30 213.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 280.55
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 74.80 355.35
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 43.50 398.85
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 28.50 427.35
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.55 490.90 21.35

5 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 37.60 37.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.30 70.90
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 38.95 109.85
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 153.95
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 197.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 248.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 61.50 309.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.55 373.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 437.55
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 40.50 478.05 34.20

6 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 66.30
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 106.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 148.20
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 191.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 248.25
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 303.75
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 63.55 367.30
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 409.30
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 470.80 41.45

7 VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 73.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 113.70
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 157.80
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 199.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 58.50 258.30
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 52.50 310.80
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.00 372.80
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 425.30
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 467.30 44.95

8 VORK Dylan Justin NED 07 AUG 2000
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 43.05 43.05
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 77.45
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 112.55
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 152.45
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.85 191.30
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 60.00 251.30
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 311.75
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.50 361.25
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 43.50 404.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 59.50 464.25 48.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 72.90
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 40.85 113.75
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 157.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 198.80
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 57.00 255.80
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 51.00 306.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 45.90 352.70
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 58.90 411.60
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 462.60 49.65

10 BASTIAN Leonard GER 12 FEB 2001
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 36.90
301B 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 26.60 63.50
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 107.60
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 141.20
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 185.30
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 239.30
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.35 296.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 347.65
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 409.15
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 454.15 58.10

11 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 38.70 38.70
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.65 83.35
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 40.95 124.30
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.15 169.45
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 32.80 202.25
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 260.75
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.50 304.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 59.50 363.75
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 33.00 396.75
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 438.60 73.65

12 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 74.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.90 113.90
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 155.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 196.85
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.00 250.85
107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 40.60 291.45
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.20 330.65
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 53.20 383.85
5235D 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 54.60 438.45 73.80

13 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 68.70
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.05 105.75
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 39.90 145.65
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 39.90 185.55
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.60 234.15
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.80 289.95
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 337.95
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 375.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 437.25 75.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

14 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 76.65
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 111.75
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.10 147.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 187.75
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 48.00 235.75
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 53.20 288.95
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 347.75
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 391.15
5134D 2.5 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 43.75 434.90 77.35

15 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.20 35.20
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 74.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 113.75
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 157.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 199.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 240.35
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 40.50 280.85
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 336.65
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.50 386.15
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 434.15 78.10

16 STOLTZ Jacob SWE 25 JUL 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 72.15
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 107.25
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 135.75
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 175.65
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 228.30
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 274.50
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 324.90
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 49.00 373.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 421.90 90.35

17 CANDAN Orhan TUR 17 MAY 2001
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 39.90 39.90
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 69.50
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 33.25 102.75
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 30.60 133.35
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 171.15
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 51.00 222.15
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 51.15 273.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 321.30
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 364.70
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 418.70 93.55

18 BARALDI Davide ITA 24 MAY 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 71.40
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 34.20 105.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 148.65
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 191.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 57.00 248.70
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 37.50 286.20
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 322.20
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 44.95 367.15
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 49.50 416.65 95.60
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

19 HROZA Dmytro UKR 24 FEB 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 69.50
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 109.40
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 150.35
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 194.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.00 245.45
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 33.00 278.45
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 318.95
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 40.50 359.45
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 55.80 415.25 97.00

20 TAPIO Tino FIN 27 JUN 2002
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 36.00 36.00
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 35.15 71.15
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 104.75
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.00 143.75
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 183.65
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 236.30
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.80 274.10
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 56.00 330.10
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 372.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 27.00 399.10 113.15

21 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.15 45.15
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 75.55
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 113.35
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 36.10 149.45
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 190.40
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 247.10
107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 32.55 279.65
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 320.15
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 368.15
5154B 3.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 30.60 398.75 113.50

22 RIEKKI Aarne FIN 07 AUG 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.00 28.00
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 34.65 62.65
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.80 91.45
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.35 122.80
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 37.80 160.60
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 207.40
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 44.55 251.95
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 296.75
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 47.60 344.35
5134D 2.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 48.75 393.10 119.15

23 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 30.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 73.45
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 111.25
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 37.05 148.30
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 188.20
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 45.00 233.20
107B 3.1 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 21.70 254.90
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 296.90
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 343.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 48.00 391.10 121.15
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

24 GACS Barnabas HUN 09 AUG 2000
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 34.65
201B 1.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 25.20 59.85
103B 1.6 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 28.00 87.85
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.35 119.20
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 153.85
405C 2.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.40 186.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 42.00 228.25
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 47.60 275.85
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.00 310.85
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.20 343.05 169.20
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